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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medal Standings

RANK NOC NATION WOMEN MEN MIXED MEDALS

G S B TOT G S B TOT G S B TOT G S B TOT RNK

1 GRE GREECE 3 2 4 9 4 2 2 8 1 1 2 8 5 6 19 1
2 ITA ITALY 4 4 1 9 1 2 4 7 1 2 3 6 6 7 19 1
3 EGY EGYPT 2 1 3 1 1 2 4 1 1 4 2 2 8 3
4 TUR TURKEY 1 1 1 2 3 1 2 1 4 5
5 CRO CROATIA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 5
6 TUN TUNISIA 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 7
7 FRA FRANCE 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 5 4
8 ESP SPAIN 1 1 1 1 8

TOTAL 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 3 3 3 9 21 21 21 63
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists by Event

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 100m Surface Swimming

GOLD TSIGKOIA Vasileia 23 JUL 1997 GRE 41.09 GR
SILVER DESTEFANI Giorgia 06 MAY 2006 ITA 41.38
BRONZE BASSI Dora 30 JAN 1993 CRO 41.65

Women 200m Surface Swimming

GOLD SEVIGNANI Silvia 18 JUL 1997 ITA 1:32.34
SILVER DESTEFANI Giorgia 06 MAY 2006 ITA 1:33.60
BRONZE TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 26 MAY 2008 GRE 1:34.19

Women 400m Surface Swimming

GOLD SEVIGNANI Silvia 18 JUL 1997 ITA 3:20.01 GR
SILVER KARATSIVI Athanasia 22 DEC 2002 GRE 3:22.23
BRONZE RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 24 FEB 2007 TUR 3:24.53

Women 50m Bi-Fins

GOLD MAGOGA Viola 22 MAY 2001 ITA 22.30 GR
SILVER PERAKI Georgia 12 SEP 2006 GRE 22.31
BRONZE PANTELOGLOU Lydia 28 DEC 2007 GRE 22.58

Women 100m Bi-Fins

GOLD PERAKI Georgia 12 SEP 2006 GRE 48.83 MR-GR
SILVER ABOULROUS Login 04 NOV 2007 EGY 49.07
BRONZE MAGOGA Viola 22 MAY 2001 ITA 49.39

Women 200m Bi-Fins

GOLD ABOULROUS Login 04 NOV 2007 EGY 1:49.67 GR
SILVER BELLI Silvia 24 APR 2006 ITA 1:49.81
BRONZE KAPERDA Giolanda 12 SEP 2006 GRE 1:50.19

Women 50m AP

GOLD TSIGKOIA Vasileia 23 JUL 1997 GRE 16.89
SILVER BASSI Dora 30 JAN 1993 CRO 17.04
BRONZE VERGER Anais 24 SEP 2000 FRA 17.41
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 2km Bi-Fins

GOLD BELLI Silvia 24 APR 2006 ITA 22:37.4
SILVER FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13 APR 1998 ESP 23:17.5
BRONZE BEN AHMED Sarra 13 MAY 2009 TUN 23:18.0

Women 4km Surface Swimming

GOLD HASSAN Gamila 18 OCT 2005 EGY 42:48.2
SILVER ZAGHET Mara 22 SEP 1995 ITA 43:17.3
BRONZE TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia 15 NOV 2006 GRE 45:35.6

Men 100m Surface Swimming

GOLD PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 28 DEC 2001 GRE 35.48
SILVER KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 09 APR 2005 GRE 35.98
BRONZE ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin 11 SEP 2001 EGY 36.58

Men 200m Surface Swimming

GOLD TOPARLAK Derin 12 MAR 1997 TUR 1:24.64
SILVER ZUGMEYER Colas 11 MAR 2001 FRA 1:24.95
BRONZE CARONNO Lorenzo 21 JUN 2001 ITA 1:25.29

Men 400m Surface Swimming

GOLD KALFIDIS Ilias 10 JUN 2005 GRE 3:05.11
SILVER TOPARLAK Derin 12 MAR 1997 TUR 3:05.98
BRONZE CARONNO Lorenzo 21 JUN 2001 ITA 3:07.49

Men 50m Bi-Fins

GOLD MARTIN Patrick 17 MAR 2005 ITA 19.44
SILVER ROMANO Riccardo 28 AUG 1998 ITA 19.52
BRONZE NEFFATI Youssef 01 AUG 2001 TUN 19.91

Men 100m Bi-Fins

GOLD NEFFATI Youssef 01 AUG 2001 TUN 42.52 MR-GR
SILVER ROMANO Riccardo 28 AUG 1998 ITA 42.65
BRONZE MARTIN Patrick 17 MAR 2005 ITA 43.14

Men 200m Bi-Fins

GOLD MARIC Ognjen 04 NOV 2000 CRO 1:36.68
SILVER CHEDRU Sebastien 05 OCT 1999 FRA 1:36.93
BRONZE RADWAN Ahmed 08 DEC 2005 EGY 1:38.06
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 50m AP

GOLD PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 28 DEC 2001 GRE 14.64
SILVER SAYDAM Omer Faruk 05 OCT 1999 TUR 14.65
BRONZE KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 09 APR 2005 GRE 14.96

Men 2km Bi-Fins

GOLD ELAMRAWY Marwan 14 APR 1995 EGY 20:50.8
SILVER RADWAN Ahmed 08 DEC 2005 EGY 22:19.4
BRONZE MANTZAKOS Georgios 04 NOV 2005 GRE 22:27.3

Men 4km Surface Swimming

GOLD ARMOUTSIS Marios 21 AUG 2000 GRE 38:43.5
SILVER KALFIDIS Ilias 10 JUN 2005 GRE 38:44.9
BRONZE DE CEGLIE Davide 12 MAY 1990 ITA 39:03.9

Mixed 4 x 100m Surface Swimming

GOLD GREECE GRE 2:33.19 MR-GR
PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 28 DEC 2001
TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 26 MAY 2008
KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 09 APR 2005
TSIGKOIA Vasileia 23 JUL 1997

SILVER FRANCE FRA 2:35.39

ZUGMEYER Colas 11 MAR 2001
ROBISSON Oriane 03 JAN 2005
MEYER Hugo 04 NOV 1995
VERGER Anais 24 SEP 2000

BRONZE ITALY ITA 2:36.14

ALICICCO Guglielmo 25 JAN 2001
CRIVELLO Valentina 28 JAN 2008
FIGINI Stefano 14 JUN 1987
DESTEFANI Giorgia 06 MAY 2006

Mixed 4 x 50 m Bi-Fins

GOLD ITALY ITA 1:21.55 MR-GR

ROMANO Riccardo 28 AUG 1998
DESTEFANI Giorgia 06 MAY 2006
MARTIN Patrick 17 MAR 2005
MAGOGA Viola 22 MAY 2001

SILVER FRANCE FRA 1:23.17

DE ZALDIVAR Theo 27 DEC 2001
FATRAS Emilie 23 SEP 2002
SALSANO Charles 30 SEP 2003
VERGER Anais 24 SEP 2000
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

BRONZE CROATIA CRO 1:23.81

STRIKINAC Filip 25 JAN 1993
BASSI Dora 30 JAN 1993
MARIC Ognjen 04 NOV 2000
GALIC Gloria 28 DEC 2005

Mixed 4 x 2km Surface Swimming

GOLD EGYPT EGY 1:19:06.7

ALI Mahmoud 01 MAY 2003
HAGRASS Nada 22 SEP 2005
YOUSSEF Ibrahim 21 DEC 2008
HASSAN Gamila 18 OCT 2005

SILVER GREECE GRE 1:19:14.8

ARMOUTSIS Marios 21 AUG 2000
KARATSIVI Athanasia 22 DEC 2002
KALFIDIS Ilias 10 JUN 2005
TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia 15 NOV 2006

BRONZE ITALY ITA 1:19:59.3

DE CEGLIE Davide 12 MAY 1990
SEVIGNANI Silvia 18 JUL 1997
CARONNO Lorenzo 21 JUN 2001
ZAGHET Mara 22 SEP 1995
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 50m AP

GOLD TSIGKOIA Vasileia 23 JUL 1997 GRE 16.89
SILVER BASSI Dora 30 JAN 1993 CRO 17.04
BRONZE VERGER Anais 24 SEP 2000 FRA 17.41
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 50m AP
Final

14 SEP 2023 - 17:30

MR   16.09   KTENA Sofia GRE1986 Volos (GRE) 06 MAY 2016
GR   16.34   KTENA Sofia GRE1986 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

1 6 TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE 23 JUL 1997 16.89
2 4 BASSI Dora CRO 30 JAN 1993 17.04 0.15

3 5 VERGER Anais FRA 24 SEP 2000 17.41 0.52

4 2 CRIVELLO Valentina ITA 28 JAN 2008 17.62 0.73

5 7 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 18 JUN 2007 17.78 0.89

6 3 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 17.79 0.90

7 8 SEWILAM Salma EGY 27 MAY 2008 18.00 1.11

8 1 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 18.48 1.59

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 17:56
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 50m Bi-Fins

GOLD MAGOGA Viola 22 MAY 2001 ITA 22.30 GR
SILVER PERAKI Georgia 12 SEP 2006 GRE 22.31
BRONZE PANTELOGLOU Lydia 28 DEC 2007 GRE 22.58

 FSWW50BF--------------------------_92A 1.0 Timing by TimeTronics - www.timetronics.be / Data processing by Microplus - www.microplus.it Page 1

Report Created  THU 14 SEP 2023 at 18:04



Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 50m Bi-Fins
Heats

14 SEP 2023 -  9:30

MR   22.02   PANTELOGLOU Lydia GRE2007 Cairo (EGY) 23 JUN 2023
GR   22.34   MAGOGA Viola ITA2001 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 3 PERAKI Georgia GRE 12 SEP 2006 22.46

2 6 MAGOGA Viola ITA 22 MAY 2001 22.83 0.37

3 4 PANTELOGLOU Lydia GRE 28 DEC 2007 22.87 0.41

4 5 ONAL Ece Imge TUR 28 JUL 2004 22.95 0.49

5 2 BEN SLAMA Ryhem TUN 16 JAN 2004 23.94 1.48

6 7 BEN SLAMA Meyssa TUN 21 FEB 2006 24.50 2.04

7 1 SANSOVINI Camilla SMR 12 JUN 2002 24.66 2.20

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at  9:41

Heat 2 of 2

1 2 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 22.60

2 3 GALIC Gloria CRO 28 DEC 2005 22.99 0.39

3 6 FATRAS Emilie FRA 23 SEP 2002 23.12 0.52

4 5 ISMAIL Basmala EGY 10 NOV 2004 23.17 0.57

5 7 BELLI Silvia ITA 24 APR 2006 23.78 1.18

6 1 GHAZI Lina ALG 23 SEP 1998 27.66 5.06

7 8 FETISHAJ Ami Melek ALB 18 JAN 2007 28.82 6.22

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 CHEBARAKA Majda ALG 17 APR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at  9:43
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 50m Bi-Fins
Heats

14 SEP 2023 -  9:30

MR   22.02   PANTELOGLOU Lydia GRE2007 Cairo (EGY) 23 JUN 2023
GR   22.34   MAGOGA Viola ITA2001 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

1 1 3 PERAKI Georgia GRE 12 SEP 2006 22.46

2 2 2 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 22.60 0.14

3 1 6 MAGOGA Viola ITA 22 MAY 2001 22.83 0.37

4 1 4 PANTELOGLOU Lydia GRE 28 DEC 2007 22.87 0.41

5 1 5 ONAL Ece Imge TUR 28 JUL 2004 22.95 0.49

6 2 3 GALIC Gloria CRO 28 DEC 2005 22.99 0.53

7 2 6 FATRAS Emilie FRA 23 SEP 2002 23.12 0.66

8 2 5 ISMAIL Basmala EGY 10 NOV 2004 23.17 0.71

9 2 7 BELLI Silvia ITA 24 APR 2006 23.78 1.32

10 1 2 BEN SLAMA Ryhem TUN 16 JAN 2004 23.94 1.48

11 1 7 BEN SLAMA Meyssa TUN 21 FEB 2006 24.50 2.04

12 1 1 SANSOVINI Camilla SMR 12 JUN 2002 24.66 2.20

13 2 1 GHAZI Lina ALG 23 SEP 1998 27.66 5.20

14 2 8 FETISHAJ Ami Melek ALB 18 JAN 2007 28.82 6.36

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 4 CHEBARAKA Majda ALG 17 APR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at  9:44
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 50m Bi-Fins
Final

14 SEP 2023 - 17:40

MR   22.02   PANTELOGLOU Lydia GRE2007 Cairo (EGY) 23 JUN 2023
GR   22.34   MAGOGA Viola ITA2001 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

Final

1 3 MAGOGA Viola ITA 22 MAY 2001 22.30 GR

2 4 PERAKI Georgia GRE 12 SEP 2006 22.31 0.01

3 6 PANTELOGLOU Lydia GRE 28 DEC 2007 22.58 0.28

4 5 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 22.84 0.54

5 7 GALIC Gloria CRO 28 DEC 2005 22.92 0.62

6 1 FATRAS Emilie FRA 23 SEP 2002 23.03 0.73

7 2 ONAL Ece Imge TUR 28 JUL 2004 23.09 0.79

8 8 ISMAIL Basmala EGY 10 NOV 2004 23.41 1.11

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 18:02
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 100m Bi-Fins

GOLD PERAKI Georgia 12 SEP 2006 GRE 48.83 MR-GR
SILVER ABOULROUS Login 04 NOV 2007 EGY 49.07
BRONZE MAGOGA Viola 22 MAY 2001 ITA 49.39

 FSWW100BF-------------------------_92A 1.0 Timing by TimeTronics - www.timetronics.be / Data processing by Microplus - www.microplus.it Page 1

Report Created  FRI 15 SEP 2023 at 18:14



Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 100m Bi-Fins
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:00

MR   49.18   MAMMI Elisa ITA1988 Kazan (RUS) 27 JUL 2010
GR   49.73   MAGOGA Viola ITA2001 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 3 MAGOGA Viola ITA 22 MAY 2001 24.85 50.83
25.98

2 4 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 12 SEP 2006 24.52 50.92 0.09

26.40

3 5 BELLI Silvia ITA 24 APR 2006 24.83 51.19 0.36

26.36

4 6 ONAL Ece Imge TUR 28 JUL 2004 24.88 51.71 0.88

26.83

5 2 ISMAIL Basmala EGY 10 NOV 2004 23.94 51.72 0.89

27.78

6 1 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 13 APR 1998 25.71 53.20 2.37

27.49

7 7 BEN SLAMA Meyssa TUN 21 FEB 2006 25.40 53.34 2.51

27.94

8 8 GHAZI Lina ALG 23 SEP 1998 28.95 1:00.74 9.91

31.79

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:06

Heat 2 of 2

1 6 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 23.92 49.52 GR

25.60

2 5 PERAKI Georgia GRE 12 SEP 2006 23.66 49.98 0.46

26.32

3 2 FATRAS Emilie FRA 23 SEP 2002 24.23 50.69 1.17

26.46

4 4 GALIC Gloria CRO 28 DEC 2005 24.45 50.91 1.39

26.46

5 3 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 24.90 51.29 1.77

26.39

6 7 BEN SLAMA Ryhem TUN 16 JAN 2004 24.87 51.83 2.31

26.96

7 8 SANSOVINI Camilla SMR 12 JUN 2002 25.78 53.94 4.42

28.16

8 1 CHATER Sarra ALG 29 JAN 2003 28.37 58.66 9.14

30.29

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:10
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 100m Bi-Fins
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:00

MR   49.18   MAMMI Elisa ITA1988 Kazan (RUS) 27 JUL 2010
GR   49.73   MAGOGA Viola ITA2001 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

1 2 6 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 23.92 49.52 GR

25.60

2 2 5 PERAKI Georgia GRE 12 SEP 2006 23.66 49.98 0.46

26.32

3 2 2 FATRAS Emilie FRA 23 SEP 2002 24.23 50.69 1.17

26.46

4 1 3 MAGOGA Viola ITA 22 MAY 2001 24.85 50.83 1.31

25.98

5 2 4 GALIC Gloria CRO 28 DEC 2005 24.45 50.91 1.39

26.46

6 1 4 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 12 SEP 2006 24.52 50.92 1.40

26.40

7 1 5 BELLI Silvia ITA 24 APR 2006 24.83 51.19 1.67

26.36

8 2 3 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 24.90 51.29 1.77

26.39

9 1 6 ONAL Ece Imge TUR 28 JUL 2004 24.88 51.71 2.19

26.83

10 1 2 ISMAIL Basmala EGY 10 NOV 2004 23.94 51.72 2.20

27.78

11 2 7 BEN SLAMA Ryhem TUN 16 JAN 2004 24.87 51.83 2.31

26.96

12 1 1 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 13 APR 1998 25.71 53.20 3.68

27.49

13 1 7 BEN SLAMA Meyssa TUN 21 FEB 2006 25.40 53.34 3.82

27.94

14 2 8 SANSOVINI Camilla SMR 12 JUN 2002 25.78 53.94 4.42

28.16

15 2 1 CHATER Sarra ALG 29 JAN 2003 28.37 58.66 9.14

30.29

16 1 8 GHAZI Lina ALG 23 SEP 1998 28.95 1:00.74 11.22

31.79

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:10
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 100m Bi-Fins
Final

15 SEP 2023 - 18:00

MR   49.18   MAMMI Elisa ITA1988 Kazan (RUS) 27 JUL 2010
GR   49.52  *ABOULROUS Login EGY2007 Heraklion (GRE) 15 SEP 2023

Final

1 5 PERAKI Georgia GRE 12 SEP 2006 23.27 48.83 MR-GR

25.56

2 4 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 23.72 49.07 0.24

25.35

3 6 MAGOGA Viola ITA 22 MAY 2001 23.23 49.39 0.56

26.16

4 2 GALIC Gloria CRO 28 DEC 2005 23.72 49.80 0.97

26.08

5 7 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 12 SEP 2006 23.93 49.99 1.16

26.06

6 3 FATRAS Emilie FRA 23 SEP 2002 23.99 50.79 1.96

26.80

7 1 BELLI Silvia ITA 24 APR 2006 24.42 50.81 1.98

26.39

8 8 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 24.81 51.48 2.65

26.67

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 18:12
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 200m Bi-Fins

GOLD ABOULROUS Login 04 NOV 2007 EGY 1:49.67 GR
SILVER BELLI Silvia 24 APR 2006 ITA 1:49.81
BRONZE KAPERDA Giolanda 12 SEP 2006 GRE 1:50.19
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 200m Bi-Fins
Heats

14 SEP 2023 - 10:10

MR   1:48.05   MAMMI Elisa ITA1988 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 16 AUG 2012
GR   1:50.63   MAMMI Elisa ITA1988 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 5 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 25.13 53.21 1:22.68 1:51.15
28.08 29.47 28.47

2 4 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 25.52 53.69 1:23.02 1:51.84 0.69

28.17 29.33 28.82

3 3 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 13 APR 1998 26.57 54.81 1:24.03 1:53.49 2.34

28.24 29.22 29.46

4 2 ONAL Ece Imge TUR 28 JUL 2004 27.08 57.14 1:28.97 2:01.16 10.01

30.06 31.83 32.19

5 6 MAGOGA Viola ITA 22 MAY 2001 28.43 1:00.39 1:33.22 2:05.72 14.57

31.96 32.83 32.50

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 CHEBARAKA Majda ALG 17 APR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:18

Heat 2 of 2

1 5 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 12 SEP 2006 25.76 53.61 1:22.22 1:50.99
27.85 28.61 28.77

2 6 ROBISSON Oriane FRA 03 JAN 2005 26.33 54.37 1:23.30 1:53.57 2.58

28.04 28.93 30.27

3 2 ISMAIL Basmala EGY 10 NOV 2004 26.29 55.24 1:24.90 1:53.90 2.91

28.95 29.66 29.00

4 4 BELLI Silvia ITA 24 APR 2006 25.89 54.12 1:23.56 1:53.94 2.95

28.23 29.44 30.38

5 7 BEN AHMED Sarra TUN 13 MAY 2009 26.61 55.89 1:25.92 1:55.03 4.04

29.28 30.03 29.11

6 3 BEN SLAMA Meyssa TUN 21 FEB 2006 25.87 53.61 1:23.43 1:56.74 5.75

27.74 29.82 33.31

7 1 CHATER Sarra ALG 29 JAN 2003 28.97 1:00.49 1:33.82 2:07.74 16.75

31.52 33.33 33.92

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:23
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 200m Bi-Fins
Heats

14 SEP 2023 - 10:10

MR   1:48.05   MAMMI Elisa ITA1988 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 16 AUG 2012
GR   1:50.63   MAMMI Elisa ITA1988 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

1 2 5 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 12 SEP 2006 25.76 53.61 1:22.22 1:50.99
27.85 28.61 28.77

2 1 5 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 25.13 53.21 1:22.68 1:51.15 0.16

28.08 29.47 28.47

3 1 4 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 25.52 53.69 1:23.02 1:51.84 0.85

28.17 29.33 28.82

4 1 3 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 13 APR 1998 26.57 54.81 1:24.03 1:53.49 2.50

28.24 29.22 29.46

5 2 6 ROBISSON Oriane FRA 03 JAN 2005 26.33 54.37 1:23.30 1:53.57 2.58

28.04 28.93 30.27

6 2 2 ISMAIL Basmala EGY 10 NOV 2004 26.29 55.24 1:24.90 1:53.90 2.91

28.95 29.66 29.00

7 2 4 BELLI Silvia ITA 24 APR 2006 25.89 54.12 1:23.56 1:53.94 2.95

28.23 29.44 30.38

8 2 7 BEN AHMED Sarra TUN 13 MAY 2009 26.61 55.89 1:25.92 1:55.03 4.04

29.28 30.03 29.11

9 2 3 BEN SLAMA Meyssa TUN 21 FEB 2006 25.87 53.61 1:23.43 1:56.74 5.75

27.74 29.82 33.31

10 1 2 ONAL Ece Imge TUR 28 JUL 2004 27.08 57.14 1:28.97 2:01.16 10.17

30.06 31.83 32.19

11 1 6 MAGOGA Viola ITA 22 MAY 2001 28.43 1:00.39 1:33.22 2:05.72 14.73

31.96 32.83 32.50

12 2 1 CHATER Sarra ALG 29 JAN 2003 28.97 1:00.49 1:33.82 2:07.74 16.75

31.52 33.33 33.92

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 7 CHEBARAKA Majda ALG 17 APR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:24
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 200m Bi-Fins
Final

14 SEP 2023 - 18:20

MR   1:48.05   MAMMI Elisa ITA1988 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 16 AUG 2012
GR   1:50.63   MAMMI Elisa ITA1988 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

Final

1 5 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 25.02 52.75 1:21.60 1:49.67 GR

27.73 28.85 28.07

2 7 BELLI Silvia ITA 24 APR 2006 25.50 52.95 1:21.77 1:49.81 0.14

27.45 28.82 28.04

3 4 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 12 SEP 2006 25.27 53.16 1:21.30 1:50.19 0.52

27.89 28.14 28.89

4 3 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 25.70 53.69 1:22.79 1:51.13 1.46

27.99 29.10 28.34

5 6 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 13 APR 1998 25.67 53.27 1:22.45 1:52.88 3.21

27.60 29.18 30.43

6 8 BEN SLAMA Meyssa TUN 21 FEB 2006 26.23 54.41 1:23.63 1:53.88 4.21

28.18 29.22 30.25

7 1 BEN AHMED Sarra TUN 13 MAY 2009 26.17 55.09 1:25.19 1:54.14 4.47

28.92 30.10 28.95

8 2 ISMAIL Basmala EGY 10 NOV 2004 25.60 54.83 1:26.11 1:58.19 8.52

29.23 31.28 32.08

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 18:57
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 2km Bi-Fins

GOLD BELLI Silvia 24 APR 2006 ITA 22:37.4
SILVER FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 13 APR 1998 ESP 23:17.5
BRONZE BEN AHMED Sarra 13 MAY 2009 TUN 23:18.0
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 1000m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 2km Bi-Fins
Final

16 SEP 2023 -  9:45

1 66 BELLI Silvia ITA 24 APR 2006 11:15.3 22:37.4
11:22.1

2 73 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 13 APR 1998 11:36.2 23:17.5 40.0

11:41.3

3 76 BEN AHMED Sarra TUN 13 MAY 2009 11:42.2 23:18.0 40.6

11:35.8

4 63 ABOULROUS Login EGY 04 NOV 2007 11:34.9 23:18.5 41.0

11:43.6

5 72 LEFEBVRE Louise FRA 22 FEB 2003 11:36.1 23:18.8 41.3

11:42.7

6 70 BEN SLAMA Ryhem TUN 16 JAN 2004 11:42.6 23:26.4 48.9

11:43.8

7 62 ISMAIL Basmala EGY 10 NOV 2004 11:46.3 23:35.7 58.3

11:49.4

8 61 ROBISSON Oriane FRA 03 JAN 2005 11:49.4 23:46.8 1:09.4

11:57.4

9 75 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 12 SEP 2006 11:53.8 24:02.1 1:24.7

12:08.3

10 68 PERAKI Georgia GRE 12 SEP 2006 12:37.2 25:28.0 2:50.5

12:50.8

11 69 PANTELOGLOU Lydia GRE 28 DEC 2007 12:54.2 25:49.9 3:12.4

12:55.7

12 74 CHATER Sarra ALG 29 JAN 2003 12:52.9 25:56.1 3:18.7

13:03.2

13 65 ONAL Ece Imge TUR 28 JUL 2004 13:55.1 28:47.2 6:09.8

14:52.1

14 64 FATRAS Emilie FRA 23 SEP 2002 14:08.4 29:45.8 7:08.4

15:37.4

NOT CLASSIFIED

71 BEN SLAMA Meyssa TUN 21 FEB 2006 DSQ

Crossed the cone line

67 CHEBARAKA Majda ALG 17 APR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 16 SEP 2023 at 10:29
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 100m Surface Swimming

GOLD TSIGKOIA Vasileia 23 JUL 1997 GRE 41.09 GR
SILVER DESTEFANI Giorgia 06 MAY 2006 ITA 41.38
BRONZE BASSI Dora 30 JAN 1993 CRO 41.65
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 100m Surface Swimming
Heats

15 SEP 2023 -  9:50

MR   39.67   BRUNI Giulia ITA2008 Cairo (EGY) 21 JUN 2023
GR   41.17   DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE1992 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 6 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 20.63 41.94
21.31

2 4 VERGER Anais FRA 24 SEP 2000 20.09 41.95 0.01

21.86

3 5 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 06 MAY 2006 20.74 42.48 0.54

21.74

4 3 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 20.16 42.63 0.69

22.47

5 2 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 24 FEB 2007 23.09 47.95 6.01

24.86

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at  9:57

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 BASSI Dora CRO 30 JAN 1993 20.60 42.57

21.97

2 5 TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE 23 JUL 1997 20.10 42.65 0.08

22.55

3 6 CRIVELLO Valentina ITA 28 JAN 2008 20.74 42.86 0.29

22.12

4 3 GERARD Pauline FRA 28 JUL 1998 20.74 43.36 0.79

22.62

5 2 MOHAMED Mennatalla EGY 07 SEP 2008 21.24 43.77 1.20

22.53

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:01
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 100m Surface Swimming
Heats

15 SEP 2023 -  9:50

MR   39.67   BRUNI Giulia ITA2008 Cairo (EGY) 21 JUN 2023
GR   41.17   DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE1992 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

1 1 6 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 20.63 41.94
21.31

2 1 4 VERGER Anais FRA 24 SEP 2000 20.09 41.95 0.01

21.86

3 1 5 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 06 MAY 2006 20.74 42.48 0.54

21.74

4 2 4 BASSI Dora CRO 30 JAN 1993 20.60 42.57 0.63

21.97

5 1 3 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 20.16 42.63 0.69

22.47

6 2 5 TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE 23 JUL 1997 20.10 42.65 0.71

22.55

7 2 6 CRIVELLO Valentina ITA 28 JAN 2008 20.74 42.86 0.92

22.12

8 2 3 GERARD Pauline FRA 28 JUL 1998 20.74 43.36 1.42

22.62

9 2 2 MOHAMED Mennatalla EGY 07 SEP 2008 21.24 43.77 1.83

22.53

10 1 2 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 24 FEB 2007 23.09 47.95 6.01

24.86

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:02
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 100m Surface Swimming
Final

15 SEP 2023 - 17:50

MR   39.67   BRUNI Giulia ITA2008 Cairo (EGY) 21 JUN 2023
GR   41.17   DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE1992 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Final

1 7 TSIGKOIA Vasileia GRE 23 JUL 1997 19.53 41.09 GR

21.56

2 3 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 06 MAY 2006 19.97 41.38 0.29

21.41

3 6 BASSI Dora CRO 30 JAN 1993 20.11 41.65 0.56

21.54

4 4 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 20.34 41.69 0.60

21.35

5 2 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 19.77 41.72 0.63

21.95

6 1 CRIVELLO Valentina ITA 28 JAN 2008 20.34 42.46 1.37

22.12

7 5 VERGER Anais FRA 24 SEP 2000 20.13 42.52 1.43

22.39

8 8 GERARD Pauline FRA 28 JUL 1998 20.44 42.85 1.76

22.41

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 17:58
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 200m Surface Swimming

GOLD SEVIGNANI Silvia 18 JUL 1997 ITA 1:32.34
SILVER DESTEFANI Giorgia 06 MAY 2006 ITA 1:33.60
BRONZE TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 26 MAY 2008 GRE 1:34.19
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 200m Surface Swimming
Heats

14 SEP 2023 - 10:00

MR   1:31.43   PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE1999 Volos (GRE) 06 MAY 2016
GR   1:32.12   HEITZ Camille FRA1986 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 VERGER Anais FRA 24 SEP 2000 21.95 45.31 1:09.70 1:34.88
23.36 24.39 25.18

2 3 SEVIGNANI Silvia ITA 18 JUL 1997 22.42 46.10 1:10.63 1:34.96 0.08

23.68 24.53 24.33

3 6 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 22.36 46.83 1:11.73 1:35.32 0.44

24.47 24.90 23.59

4 2 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 24 FEB 2007 22.68 46.92 1:11.94 1:36.24 1.36

24.24 25.02 24.30

5 5 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 10 JUN 1996 22.56 46.73 1:11.75 1:37.63 2.75

24.17 25.02 25.88

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:08

Heat 2 of 2

1 3 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 06 MAY 2006 22.35 45.73 1:10.39 1:34.49

23.38 24.66 24.10

2 4 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 22.08 46.32 1:10.31 1:34.77 0.28

24.24 23.99 24.46

3 6 KARATSIVI Athanasia GRE 22 DEC 2002 23.21 46.71 1:11.23 1:35.80 1.31

23.50 24.52 24.57

4 2 HAGRASS Nada EGY 22 SEP 2005 22.85 46.70 1:11.27 1:36.00 1.51

23.85 24.57 24.73

5 5 GERARD Pauline FRA 28 JUL 1998 22.85 46.99 1:12.03 1:37.42 2.93

24.14 25.04 25.39

6 7 TURKI Alya TUN 06 FEB 2007 23.78 50.22 1:19.03 1:48.00 13.51

26.44 28.81 28.97

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:13
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 200m Surface Swimming
Heats

14 SEP 2023 - 10:00

MR   1:31.43   PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE1999 Volos (GRE) 06 MAY 2016
GR   1:32.12   HEITZ Camille FRA1986 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

1 2 3 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 06 MAY 2006 22.35 45.73 1:10.39 1:34.49
23.38 24.66 24.10

2 2 4 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 22.08 46.32 1:10.31 1:34.77 0.28

24.24 23.99 24.46

3 1 4 VERGER Anais FRA 24 SEP 2000 21.95 45.31 1:09.70 1:34.88 0.39

23.36 24.39 25.18

4 1 3 SEVIGNANI Silvia ITA 18 JUL 1997 22.42 46.10 1:10.63 1:34.96 0.47

23.68 24.53 24.33

5 1 6 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 22.36 46.83 1:11.73 1:35.32 0.83

24.47 24.90 23.59

6 2 6 KARATSIVI Athanasia GRE 22 DEC 2002 23.21 46.71 1:11.23 1:35.80 1.31

23.50 24.52 24.57

7 2 2 HAGRASS Nada EGY 22 SEP 2005 22.85 46.70 1:11.27 1:36.00 1.51

23.85 24.57 24.73

8 1 2 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 24 FEB 2007 22.68 46.92 1:11.94 1:36.24 1.75

24.24 25.02 24.30

9 2 5 GERARD Pauline FRA 28 JUL 1998 22.85 46.99 1:12.03 1:37.42 2.93

24.14 25.04 25.39

10 1 5 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 10 JUN 1996 22.56 46.73 1:11.75 1:37.63 3.14

24.17 25.02 25.88

11 2 7 TURKI Alya TUN 06 FEB 2007 23.78 50.22 1:19.03 1:48.00 13.51

26.44 28.81 28.97

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:13
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 200m Surface Swimming
Final

14 SEP 2023 - 18:10

MR   1:31.43   PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE1999 Volos (GRE) 06 MAY 2016
GR   1:32.12   HEITZ Camille FRA1986 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

Final

1 6 SEVIGNANI Silvia ITA 18 JUL 1997 22.11 45.14 1:08.49 1:32.34
23.03 23.35 23.85

2 4 DESTEFANI Giorgia ITA 06 MAY 2006 22.24 44.91 1:09.34 1:33.60 1.26

22.67 24.43 24.26

3 5 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 26 MAY 2008 21.85 45.38 1:09.05 1:34.19 1.85

23.53 23.67 25.14

4 3 VERGER Anais FRA 24 SEP 2000 21.72 44.84 1:09.11 1:34.27 1.93

23.12 24.27 25.16

5 7 KARATSIVI Athanasia GRE 22 DEC 2002 22.59 45.49 1:09.87 1:34.71 2.37

22.90 24.38 24.84

6 2 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 22.52 46.91 1:11.86 1:35.47 3.13

24.39 24.95 23.61

7 1 HAGRASS Nada EGY 22 SEP 2005 22.58 46.65 1:11.08 1:35.51 3.17

24.07 24.43 24.43

8 8 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 24 FEB 2007 23.15 48.17 1:14.05 1:38.53 6.19

25.02 25.88 24.48

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 18:43
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 400m Surface Swimming

GOLD SEVIGNANI Silvia 18 JUL 1997 ITA 3:20.01 GR
SILVER KARATSIVI Athanasia 22 DEC 2002 GRE 3:22.23
BRONZE RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 24 FEB 2007 TUR 3:24.53
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Women 400m Surface Swimming
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:30

MR   3:18.06   PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE1999 Annemasse (FRA) 06 JUL 2016
GR   3:21.82   BARON Loren FRA1994 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 5 HAGRASS Nada EGY 22 SEP 2005 3:27.42
23.74(1) 49.08(1) 1:15.49(1) 1:42.22(1) 2:08.99(1) 2:35.89(1) 3:02.10(1)

25.34 26.41 26.73 26.77 26.90 26.21 25.32

2 4 SEVIGNANI Silvia ITA 18 JUL 1997 3:29.32 1.90

24.34(4) 49.63(2) 1:15.80(2) 1:42.34(2) 2:09.03(2) 2:36.16(3) 3:03.18(2)
25.29 26.17 26.54 26.69 27.13 27.02 26.14

3 3 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 10 JUN 1996 3:29.79 2.37

24.62(5) 50.16(4) 1:16.27(4) 1:42.66(3) 2:09.20(3) 2:36.12(2) 3:03.39(3)
25.54 26.11 26.39 26.54 26.92 27.27 26.40

4 6 ROBISSON Oriane FRA 03 JAN 2005 3:36.81 9.39

23.96(2) 49.86(3) 1:15.84(3) 1:42.88(4) 2:09.98(4) 2:38.11(4) 3:07.20(4)
25.90 25.98 27.04 27.10 28.13 29.09 29.61

5 2 TURKI Alya TUN 06 FEB 2007 3:53.96 26.54

24.25(3) 51.76(5) 1:20.93(5) 1:51.24(5) 2:21.74(5) 2:52.80(5) 3:24.24(5)
27.51 29.17 30.31 30.50 31.06 31.44 29.72

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:38

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 KARATSIVI Athanasia GRE 22 DEC 2002 3:28.86
24.16(1) 49.52(1) 1:15.23(1) 1:41.84(1) 2:09.11(1) 2:35.92(1) 3:03.46(1)

25.36 25.71 26.61 27.27 26.81 27.54 25.40

2 5 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 3:28.90 0.04

24.26(2) 50.62(3) 1:17.21(3) 1:44.73(3) 2:11.95(3) 2:39.13(3) 3:04.90(3)
26.36 26.59 27.52 27.22 27.18 25.77 24.00

3 3 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 24 FEB 2007 3:29.19 0.33

24.61(3) 50.48(2) 1:16.87(2) 1:43.81(2) 2:10.77(2) 2:38.02(2) 3:04.79(2)
25.87 26.39 26.94 26.96 27.25 26.77 24.40

4 2 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 18 JUN 2007 3:35.52 6.66

25.61(4) 52.06(4) 1:19.13(4) 1:46.82(4) 2:14.24(4) 2:41.99(4) 3:09.80(4)
26.45 27.07 27.69 27.42 27.75 27.81 25.72

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia GRE 15 NOV 2006 DSQ

False start

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:45
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Women 400m Surface Swimming
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:30

MR   3:18.06   PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE1999 Annemasse (FRA) 06 JUL 2016
GR   3:21.82   BARON Loren FRA1994 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

1 1 5 HAGRASS Nada EGY 22 SEP 2005 3:27.42
23.74 49.08 1:15.49 1:42.22 2:08.99 2:35.89 3:02.10

25.34 26.41 26.73 26.77 26.90 26.21 25.32

2 2 4 KARATSIVI Athanasia GRE 22 DEC 2002 3:28.86 1.44

24.16 49.52 1:15.23 1:41.84 2:09.11 2:35.92 3:03.46
25.36 25.71 26.61 27.27 26.81 27.54 25.40

3 2 5 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 3:28.90 1.48

24.26 50.62 1:17.21 1:44.73 2:11.95 2:39.13 3:04.90
26.36 26.59 27.52 27.22 27.18 25.77 24.00

4 2 3 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 24 FEB 2007 3:29.19 1.77

24.61 50.48 1:16.87 1:43.81 2:10.77 2:38.02 3:04.79
25.87 26.39 26.94 26.96 27.25 26.77 24.40

5 1 4 SEVIGNANI Silvia ITA 18 JUL 1997 3:29.32 1.90

24.34 49.63 1:15.80 1:42.34 2:09.03 2:36.16 3:03.18
25.29 26.17 26.54 26.69 27.13 27.02 26.14

6 1 3 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 10 JUN 1996 3:29.79 2.37

24.62 50.16 1:16.27 1:42.66 2:09.20 2:36.12 3:03.39
25.54 26.11 26.39 26.54 26.92 27.27 26.40

7 2 2 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 18 JUN 2007 3:35.52 8.10

25.61 52.06 1:19.13 1:46.82 2:14.24 2:41.99 3:09.80
26.45 27.07 27.69 27.42 27.75 27.81 25.72

8 1 6 ROBISSON Oriane FRA 03 JAN 2005 3:36.81 9.39

23.96 49.86 1:15.84 1:42.88 2:09.98 2:38.11 3:07.20
25.90 25.98 27.04 27.10 28.13 29.09 29.61

9 1 2 TURKI Alya TUN 06 FEB 2007 3:53.96 26.54

24.25 51.76 1:20.93 1:51.24 2:21.74 2:52.80 3:24.24
27.51 29.17 30.31 30.50 31.06 31.44 29.72

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 6 TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia GRE 15 NOV 2006 DSQ

False start

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:46
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Unofficial Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Women 400m Surface Swimming
Final

15 SEP 2023 - 18:30

MR   3:18.06   PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna GRE1999 Annemasse (FRA) 06 JUL 2016
GR   3:21.82   BARON Loren FRA1994 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Final

1 2 SEVIGNANI Silvia ITA 18 JUL 1997 3:20.01 GR

23.29(1) 48.00(1) 1:12.60(1) 1:38.05(1) 2:03.35(1) 2:29.18(1) 2:54.70(1)
24.71 24.60 25.45 25.30 25.83 25.52 25.31

2 5 KARATSIVI Athanasia GRE 22 DEC 2002 3:22.23 2.22

23.55(3) 48.06(2) 1:12.97(2) 1:38.24(2) 2:04.18(2) 2:29.93(2) 2:56.25(2)
24.51 24.91 25.27 25.94 25.75 26.32 25.98

3 6 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 24 FEB 2007 3:24.53 4.52

23.57(4) 48.60(3) 1:14.58(3) 1:40.70(3) 2:07.18(4) 2:33.89(4) 3:00.16(4)
25.03 25.98 26.12 26.48 26.71 26.27 24.37

4 3 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 3:25.13 5.12

23.41(2) 48.82(5) 1:14.84(5) 1:41.26(5) 2:07.88(5) 2:34.17(5) 3:00.52(5)
25.41 26.02 26.42 26.62 26.29 26.35 24.61

5 4 HAGRASS Nada EGY 22 SEP 2005 3:25.76 5.75

23.63(5) 48.69(4) 1:14.60(4) 1:40.75(4) 2:07.09(3) 2:33.53(3) 3:00.06(3)
25.06 25.91 26.15 26.34 26.44 26.53 25.70

6 7 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 10 JUN 1996 3:34.31 14.30

24.38(7) 50.22(7) 1:17.25(7) 1:44.47(6) 2:12.46(6) 2:39.55(6) 3:07.13(6)
25.84 27.03 27.22 27.99 27.09 27.58 27.18

7 1 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 18 JUN 2007 3:36.67 16.66

24.20(6) 49.89(6) 1:16.90(6) 1:45.04(8) 2:13.01(8) 2:41.17(8) 3:09.32(8)
25.69 27.01 28.14 27.97 28.16 28.15 27.35

8 8 ROBISSON Oriane FRA 03 JAN 2005 3:37.73 17.72

24.70(8) 50.67(8) 1:17.60(8) 1:44.73(7) 2:12.80(7) 2:40.58(7) 3:09.17(7)
25.97 26.93 27.13 28.07 27.78 28.59 28.56

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 18:58
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Women 4km Surface Swimming

GOLD HASSAN Gamila 18 OCT 2005 EGY 42:48.2
SILVER ZAGHET Mara 22 SEP 1995 ITA 43:17.3
BRONZE TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia 15 NOV 2006 GRE 45:35.6
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 1000m 2000 m 3000 m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Women 4km Surface Swimming
Final

16 SEP 2023 -  8:05

1 21 HASSAN Gamila EGY 18 OCT 2005 10:31.7 21:07.7 31:57.9 42:48.2
10:35.9 10:50.2 10:50.2

2 28 ZAGHET Mara ITA 22 SEP 1995 10:32.5 21:22.9 32:19.0 43:17.3 29.1

10:50.3 10:56.1 10:58.3

3 27 TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia GRE 15 NOV 2006 10:29.7 21:32.9 33:23.8 45:35.6 2:47.4

11:03.1 11:50.9 12:11.8

4 22 GERARD Pauline FRA 28 JUL 1998 11:02.8 22:36.1 34:13.9 45:51.3 3:03.1

11:33.2 11:37.8 11:37.3

5 26 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 18 JUN 2007 11:09.0 22:46.4 34:16.0 46:21.6 3:33.4

11:37.4 11:29.5 12:05.6

6 25 TURKI Alya TUN 06 FEB 2007 11:40.6 23:41.0 35:42.2 47:38.0 4:49.8

12:00.3 12:01.1 11:55.8

7 23 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 24 FEB 2007 11:18.1 22:36.8 35:07.3 48:01.7 5:13.5

11:18.6 12:30.5 12:54.3

NOT CLASSIFIED

24 HAGRASS Nada EGY 22 SEP 2005 DSQ

Missed buoy

    Issued: 16 SEP 2023 at  9:01
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 50m AP

GOLD PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 28 DEC 2001 GRE 14.64
SILVER SAYDAM Omer Faruk 05 OCT 1999 TUR 14.65
BRONZE KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 09 APR 2005 GRE 14.96
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 50m AP
Heats

15 SEP 2023 -  9:30

MR   14.17   KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE1991 Volos (GRE) 22 JUN 2016
GR   14.60   PIPINIAS Ioannis GRE1994 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios GRE 28 DEC 2001 14.73

2 5 ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin EGY 11 SEP 2001 15.06 0.33

3 6 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 25 JAN 2001 15.19 0.46

4 3 MEYER Hugo FRA 04 NOV 1995 15.28 0.55

5 2 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 11 MAR 2001 15.65 0.92

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 DNS

1 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at  9:39

Heat 2 of 2

1 5 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 05 OCT 1999 14.72

2 4 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 09 APR 2005 15.14 0.42

3 2 HASSAN Tarek EGY 15 DEC 2007 15.29 0.57

4 3 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 25 JAN 1993 15.42 0.70

5 6 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 17 APR 1998 15.65 0.93

6 7 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 18 AUG 2007 16.50 1.78

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 CHATER Zakaria Fethi ALG 18 DEC 2001 DNS

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at  9:43
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 50m AP
Heats

15 SEP 2023 -  9:30

MR   14.17   KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE1991 Volos (GRE) 22 JUN 2016
GR   14.60   PIPINIAS Ioannis GRE1994 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

1 2 5 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 05 OCT 1999 14.72

2 1 4 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios GRE 28 DEC 2001 14.73 0.01

3 1 5 ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin EGY 11 SEP 2001 15.06 0.34

4 2 4 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 09 APR 2005 15.14 0.42

5 1 6 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 25 JAN 2001 15.19 0.47

6 1 3 MEYER Hugo FRA 04 NOV 1995 15.28 0.56

7 2 2 HASSAN Tarek EGY 15 DEC 2007 15.29 0.57

8 2 3 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 25 JAN 1993 15.42 0.70

9 2 6 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 17 APR 1998 15.65 0.93

9 1 2 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 11 MAR 2001 15.65 0.93

11 2 7 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 18 AUG 2007 16.50 1.78

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 7 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 DNS

2 1 CHATER Zakaria Fethi ALG 18 DEC 2001 DNS
1 1 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at  9:43
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 50m AP
Final

15 SEP 2023 - 17:30

MR   14.17   KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE1991 Volos (GRE) 22 JUN 2016
GR   14.60   PIPINIAS Ioannis GRE1994 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Final

1 5 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios GRE 28 DEC 2001 14.64
2 4 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 05 OCT 1999 14.65 0.01

3 6 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 09 APR 2005 14.96 0.32

4 3 ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin EGY 11 SEP 2001 15.07 0.43

5 1 HASSAN Tarek EGY 15 DEC 2007 15.09 0.45

6 8 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 25 JAN 1993 15.11 0.47

7 2 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 25 JAN 2001 15.20 0.56

8 7 MEYER Hugo FRA 04 NOV 1995 15.31 0.67

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 17:37
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 50m Bi-Fins

GOLD MARTIN Patrick 17 MAR 2005 ITA 19.44
SILVER ROMANO Riccardo 28 AUG 1998 ITA 19.52
BRONZE NEFFATI Youssef 01 AUG 2001 TUN 19.91
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 50m Bi-Fins
Heats

15 SEP 2023 -  9:40

MR   19.04   ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE1999 Thessaloniki (GRE) 05 JUN 2016
GR   19.33   BONIAS Christos GRE1998 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 MARTIN Patrick ITA 17 MAR 2005 19.42

2 5 SALSANO Charles FRA 30 SEP 2003 20.29 0.87

3 6 HASSAN Tarek EGY 15 DEC 2007 21.44 2.02

4 3 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 21.70 2.28

5 1 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 22.91 3.49

6 2 BIN MOUSAJIBALI Munthir LBA 27 DEC 1988 24.62 5.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at  9:47

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 DE ZALDIVAR Theo FRA 27 DEC 2001 19.73

2 3 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 01 AUG 2001 20.01 0.28

2 5 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 28 AUG 1998 20.01 0.28

4 6 RADWAN Ahmed EGY 08 DEC 2005 20.61 0.88

5 7 MANTZAKOS Georgios GRE 04 NOV 2005 21.34 1.61

6 1 FABBRI Federico SMR 12 AUG 2002 23.50 3.77

7 2 CHATER Zakaria Fethi ALG 18 DEC 2001 25.17 5.44

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at  9:51
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 50m Bi-Fins
Heats

15 SEP 2023 -  9:40

MR   19.04   ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE1999 Thessaloniki (GRE) 05 JUN 2016
GR   19.33   BONIAS Christos GRE1998 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

1 1 4 MARTIN Patrick ITA 17 MAR 2005 19.42

2 2 4 DE ZALDIVAR Theo FRA 27 DEC 2001 19.73 0.31

3 2 3 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 01 AUG 2001 20.01 0.59

3 2 5 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 28 AUG 1998 20.01 0.59

5 1 5 SALSANO Charles FRA 30 SEP 2003 20.29 0.87

6 2 6 RADWAN Ahmed EGY 08 DEC 2005 20.61 1.19

7 2 7 MANTZAKOS Georgios GRE 04 NOV 2005 21.34 1.92

8 1 6 HASSAN Tarek EGY 15 DEC 2007 21.44 2.02

9 1 3 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 21.70 2.28

10 1 1 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 22.91 3.49

11 2 1 FABBRI Federico SMR 12 AUG 2002 23.50 4.08

12 1 2 BIN MOUSAJIBALI Munthir LBA 27 DEC 1988 24.62 5.20

13 2 2 CHATER Zakaria Fethi ALG 18 DEC 2001 25.17 5.75

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 7 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at  9:52
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 50m Bi-Fins
Final

15 SEP 2023 - 17:40

MR   19.04   ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE1999 Thessaloniki (GRE) 05 JUN 2016
GR   19.33   BONIAS Christos GRE1998 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Final

1 4 MARTIN Patrick ITA 17 MAR 2005 19.44
2 6 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 28 AUG 1998 19.52 0.08

3 3 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 01 AUG 2001 19.91 0.47

4 2 SALSANO Charles FRA 30 SEP 2003 19.98 0.54

5 5 DE ZALDIVAR Theo FRA 27 DEC 2001 20.02 0.58

6 7 MANTZAKOS Georgios GRE 04 NOV 2005 21.11 1.67

7 1 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 22.54 3.10

8 8 FABBRI Federico SMR 12 AUG 2002 23.50 4.06

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 17:44
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 100m Bi-Fins

GOLD NEFFATI Youssef 01 AUG 2001 TUN 42.52 MR+GR
SILVER ROMANO Riccardo 28 AUG 1998 ITA 42.65
BRONZE MARTIN Patrick 17 MAR 2005 ITA 43.14
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 100m Bi-Fins
Heats

14 SEP 2023 -  9:50

MR   42.68   ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE1999 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019
GR   42.68   ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE1999 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 MARTIN Patrick ITA 17 MAR 2005 20.73 43.32
22.59

2 6 RADWAN Ahmed EGY 08 DEC 2005 20.97 43.60 0.28

22.63

3 3 SALSANO Charles FRA 30 SEP 2003 21.32 44.05 0.73

22.73

4 2 CHIHI Ridha TUN 10 FEB 2006 21.85 46.04 2.72

24.19

5 5 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 22.58 46.39 3.07

23.81

6 1 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 23.87 49.66 6.34

25.79

7 7 CHATER Zakaria Fethi ALG 18 DEC 2001 25.81 53.83 10.51

28.02

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at  9:58

Heat 2 of 2

1 3 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 01 AUG 2001 20.83 43.17
22.34

2 5 DE ZALDIVAR Theo FRA 27 DEC 2001 20.56 43.53 0.36

22.97

3 4 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 28 AUG 1998 20.87 43.70 0.53

22.83

4 6 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose A. ESP 13 JUN 1988 21.32 44.36 1.19

23.04

5 7 MANTZAKOS Georgios GRE 04 NOV 2005 22.30 46.69 3.52

24.39

6 1 FABBRI Federico SMR 12 AUG 2002 24.95 52.86 9.69

27.91

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:02
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 100m Bi-Fins
Heats

14 SEP 2023 -  9:50

MR   42.68   ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE1999 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019
GR   42.68   ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE1999 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

1 2 3 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 01 AUG 2001 20.83 43.17
22.34

2 1 4 MARTIN Patrick ITA 17 MAR 2005 20.73 43.32 0.15

22.59

3 2 5 DE ZALDIVAR Theo FRA 27 DEC 2001 20.56 43.53 0.36

22.97

4 1 6 RADWAN Ahmed EGY 08 DEC 2005 20.97 43.60 0.43

22.63

5 2 4 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 28 AUG 1998 20.87 43.70 0.53

22.83

6 1 3 SALSANO Charles FRA 30 SEP 2003 21.32 44.05 0.88

22.73

7 2 6 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose A. ESP 13 JUN 1988 21.32 44.36 1.19

23.04

8 1 2 CHIHI Ridha TUN 10 FEB 2006 21.85 46.04 2.87

24.19

9 1 5 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 22.58 46.39 3.22

23.81

10 2 7 MANTZAKOS Georgios GRE 04 NOV 2005 22.30 46.69 3.52

24.39

11 1 1 FETISHAJ Keis ALB 09 SEP 1999 23.87 49.66 6.49

25.79

12 2 1 FABBRI Federico SMR 12 AUG 2002 24.95 52.86 9.69

27.91

13 1 7 CHATER Zakaria Fethi ALG 18 DEC 2001 25.81 53.83 10.66

28.02

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 2 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:03
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 100m Bi-Fins
Final

14 SEP 2023 - 18:00

MR   42.68   ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE1999 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019
GR   42.68   ANTONIADIS Stefanos GRE1999 Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

Final

1 4 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 01 AUG 2001 20.00 42.52 MR+GR

22.52

2 2 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 28 AUG 1998 20.18 42.65 0.13

22.47

3 5 MARTIN Patrick ITA 17 MAR 2005 20.58 43.14 0.62

22.56

4 6 RADWAN Ahmed EGY 08 DEC 2005 20.82 43.52 1.00

22.70

5 3 DE ZALDIVAR Theo FRA 27 DEC 2001 20.84 43.63 1.11

22.79

6 7 SALSANO Charles FRA 30 SEP 2003 21.47 43.95 1.43

22.48

7 1 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose A. ESP 13 JUN 1988 21.10 44.24 1.72

23.14

8 8 CHIHI Ridha TUN 10 FEB 2006 22.05 46.32 3.80

24.27

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 18:29
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 200m Bi-Fins

GOLD MARIC Ognjen 04 NOV 2000 CRO 1:36.68
SILVER CHEDRU Sebastien 05 OCT 1999 FRA 1:36.93
BRONZE RADWAN Ahmed 08 DEC 2005 EGY 1:38.06
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 200m Bi-Fins
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:20

MR   1:35.58   DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos GRE1998 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019
GR   1:35.58   DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos GRE1998 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 5 CHEDRU Sebastien FRA 05 OCT 1999 24.07 50.80 1:15.91 1:41.15
26.73 25.11 25.24

2 6 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose A. ESP 13 JUN 1988 24.07 50.84 1:16.99 1:42.01 0.86

26.77 26.15 25.02

3 4 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 24.11 51.39 1:17.81 1:43.14 1.99

27.28 26.42 25.33

4 2 CHIHI Ridha TUN 10 FEB 2006 25.30 52.51 1:19.69 1:45.41 4.26

27.21 27.18 25.72

5 7 MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir ALG 07 OCT 2000 24.96 53.15 1:23.37 1:54.06 12.91

28.19 30.22 30.69

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 28 AUG 1998 DSQ

15m +

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:26

Heat 2 of 2

1 5 RADWAN Ahmed EGY 08 DEC 2005 24.38 51.43 1:18.31 1:43.49
27.05 26.88 25.18

2 3 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 01 AUG 2001 24.55 51.26 1:18.93 1:43.85 0.36

26.71 27.67 24.92

3 2 MANTZAKOS Georgios GRE 04 NOV 2005 24.83 51.82 1:18.78 1:43.87 0.38

26.99 26.96 25.09

4 7 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 24.06 50.27 1:17.68 1:44.25 0.76

26.21 27.41 26.57

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 MARTIN Patrick ITA 17 MAR 2005 DSQ

15m +

4 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:31
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 200m Bi-Fins
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:20

MR   1:35.58   DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos GRE1998 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019
GR   1:35.58   DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos GRE1998 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

1 1 5 CHEDRU Sebastien FRA 05 OCT 1999 24.07 50.80 1:15.91 1:41.15
26.73 25.11 25.24

2 1 6 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose A. ESP 13 JUN 1988 24.07 50.84 1:16.99 1:42.01 0.86

26.77 26.15 25.02

3 1 4 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 24.11 51.39 1:17.81 1:43.14 1.99

27.28 26.42 25.33

4 2 5 RADWAN Ahmed EGY 08 DEC 2005 24.38 51.43 1:18.31 1:43.49 2.34

27.05 26.88 25.18

5 2 3 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 01 AUG 2001 24.55 51.26 1:18.93 1:43.85 2.70

26.71 27.67 24.92

6 2 2 MANTZAKOS Georgios GRE 04 NOV 2005 24.83 51.82 1:18.78 1:43.87 2.72

26.99 26.96 25.09

7 2 7 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 24.06 50.27 1:17.68 1:44.25 3.10

26.21 27.41 26.57

8 1 2 CHIHI Ridha TUN 10 FEB 2006 25.30 52.51 1:19.69 1:45.41 4.26

27.21 27.18 25.72

9 1 7 MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir ALG 07 OCT 2000 24.96 53.15 1:23.37 1:54.06 12.91

28.19 30.22 30.69

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 3 ROMANO Riccardo ITA 28 AUG 1998 DSQ

15m +

2 6 MARTIN Patrick ITA 17 MAR 2005 DSQ
15m +

2 4 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:32
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 200m Bi-Fins
Final

15 SEP 2023 - 18:20

MR   1:35.58   DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos GRE1998 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019
GR   1:35.58   DRYGOUTIS Konstantinos GRE1998 Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Final

1 3 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 22.89 47.86 1:12.56 1:36.68
24.97 24.70 24.12

2 4 CHEDRU Sebastien FRA 05 OCT 1999 23.43 48.39 1:13.11 1:36.93 0.25

24.96 24.72 23.82

3 6 RADWAN Ahmed EGY 08 DEC 2005 22.74 48.91 1:14.61 1:38.06 1.38

26.17 25.70 23.45

4 2 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 01 AUG 2001 22.92 47.92 1:13.20 1:38.51 1.83

25.00 25.28 25.31

5 5 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose A. ESP 13 JUN 1988 23.54 49.06 1:15.22 1:40.03 3.35

25.52 26.16 24.81

6 7 MANTZAKOS Georgios GRE 04 NOV 2005 23.60 49.70 1:16.79 1:42.74 6.06

26.10 27.09 25.95

7 1 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 23.12 48.71 1:15.73 1:43.54 6.86

25.59 27.02 27.81

8 8 CHIHI Ridha TUN 10 FEB 2006 24.02 49.83 1:17.30 1:44.20 7.52

25.81 27.47 26.90

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 18:40
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 2km Bi-Fins

GOLD ELAMRAWY Marwan 14 APR 1995 EGY 20:50.8
SILVER RADWAN Ahmed 08 DEC 2005 EGY 22:19.4
BRONZE MANTZAKOS Georgios 04 NOV 2005 GRE 22:27.3
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 1000m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 2km Bi-Fins
Final

16 SEP 2023 -  9:15

1 49 ELAMRAWY Marwan EGY 14 APR 1995 10:24.2 20:50.8
10:26.5

2 44 RADWAN Ahmed EGY 08 DEC 2005 11:14.8 22:19.4 1:28.5

11:04.6

3 48 MANTZAKOS Georgios GRE 04 NOV 2005 11:19.5 22:27.3 1:36.4

11:07.7

4 52 CHEDRU Sebastien FRA 05 OCT 1999 11:24.0 22:35.8 1:45.0

11:11.8

5 43 OMRANE Ahmed TUN 29 JUN 2006 11:22.0 23:06.6 2:15.8

11:44.6

6 50 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose A. ESP 13 JUN 1988 11:57.5 23:26.1 2:35.3

11:28.6

7 47 BOUALI Redouane ALG 29 OCT 2002 11:41.4 23:26.2 2:35.3

11:44.7

8 41 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 17 APR 1998 11:57.6 23:49.5 2:58.7

11:51.9

9 51 CHIHI Ridha TUN 10 FEB 2006 11:44.7 23:50.1 2:59.2

12:05.4

10 53 MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir ALG 07 OCT 2000 12:03.7 24:39.3 3:48.5

12:35.6

11 45 SALSANO Charles FRA 30 SEP 2003 12:17.4 24:46.7 3:55.9

12:29.2

12 54 DURDEVIC Nikola CRO 28 OCT 2004 11:21.0 25:10.4 4:19.5

13:49.3

NOT CLASSIFIED

42 CARONNO Lorenzo ITA 21 JUN 2001 DNF

46 DE ZALDIVAR Theo FRA 27 DEC 2001 DNF
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 100m Surface Swimming

GOLD PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 28 DEC 2001 GRE 35.48
SILVER KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 09 APR 2005 GRE 35.98
BRONZE ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin 11 SEP 2001 EGY 36.58
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 100m Surface Swimming
Heats

14 SEP 2023 -  9:40

MR  33.94   KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE1991 Volos (GRE) 27 JUN 2016
GR  35.30   NOIR Alexandre FRA1994 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

Heat 1 of 2

1 5 ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin EGY 11 SEP 2001 17.01 36.09
19.08

2 4 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 09 APR 2005 17.89 36.26 0.17

18.37

3 3 HASSAN Tarek EGY 15 DEC 2007 18.04 37.37 1.28

19.33

4 6 FIGINI Stefano ITA 14 JUN 1987 18.04 37.39 1.30

19.35

5 7 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 17 APR 1998 18.41 38.31 2.22

19.90

6 2 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 05 OCT 1999 19.51 43.23 7.14

23.72

 Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at  9:48

Heat 2 of 2

1 5 MEYER Hugo FRA 04 NOV 1995 17.44 36.44
19.00

2 3 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios GRE 28 DEC 2001 16.67 36.65 0.21

19.98

3 2 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 25 JAN 2001 17.25 36.97 0.53

19.72

4 6 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 11 MAR 2001 18.26 37.15 0.71

18.89

5 7 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 18 AUG 2007 18.74 39.37 2.93

20.63

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 25 JAN 1993 DSQ

1 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

 Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at  9:53
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 100m Surface Swimming
Heats

14 SEP 2023 -  9:40

MR  33.94   KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE1991 Volos (GRE) 27 JUN 2016
GR  35.30   NOIR Alexandre FRA1994 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

1 1 5 ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin EGY 11 SEP 2001 17.01 36.09
19.08

2 1 4 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 09 APR 2005 17.89 36.26 0.17

18.37

3 2 5 MEYER Hugo FRA 04 NOV 1995 17.44 36.44 0.35

19.00

4 2 3 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios GRE 28 DEC 2001 16.67 36.65 0.56

19.98

5 2 2 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 25 JAN 2001 17.25 36.97 0.88

19.72

6 2 6 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 11 MAR 2001 18.26 37.15 1.06

18.89

7 1 3 HASSAN Tarek EGY 15 DEC 2007 18.04 37.37 1.28

19.33

8 1 6 FIGINI Stefano ITA 14 JUN 1987 18.04 37.39 1.30

19.35

9 1 7 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 17 APR 1998 18.41 38.31 2.22

19.90

10 2 7 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 18 AUG 2007 18.74 39.37 3.28

20.63

11 1 2 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 05 OCT 1999 19.51 43.23 7.14

23.72

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 4 STRIKINAC Filip CRO 25 JAN 1993 DSQ

2 1 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

 Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at  9:54
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 100m Surface Swimming
Final

14 SEP 2023 - 17:50

MR  33.94   KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE1991 Volos (GRE) 27 JUN 2016
GR  35.30   NOIR Alexandre FRA1994 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

Final

1 6 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios GRE 28 DEC 2001 16.22 35.48
19.26

2 5 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 09 APR 2005 17.19 35.98 0.50

18.79

3 4 ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin EGY 11 SEP 2001 17.20 36.58 1.10

19.38

4 1 HASSAN Tarek EGY 15 DEC 2007 17.35 36.96 1.48

19.61

5 2 ALICICCO Guglielmo ITA 25 JAN 2001 17.09 37.13 1.65

20.04

6 7 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 11 MAR 2001 17.92 37.42 1.94

19.50

7 8 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 17 APR 1998 18.08 37.74 2.26

19.66

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 MEYER Hugo FRA 04 NOV 1995 DSQ

15m +

 Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 18:17
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 200m Surface Swimming

GOLD TOPARLAK Derin 12 MAR 1997 TUR 1:24.64
SILVER ZUGMEYER Colas 11 MAR 2001 FRA 1:24.95
BRONZE CARONNO Lorenzo 21 JUN 2001 ITA 1:25.29
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 200m Surface Swimming
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:10

MR   1:20.37   FIGINI Stefano ITA1987 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 19 AUG 2012
GR   1:22.33   CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE1995 Pescara (ITA) 02 SEP 2015

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 12 MAR 1997 21.01 42.96 1:04.82 1:26.53
21.95 21.86 21.71

2 5 FIGINI Stefano ITA 14 JUN 1987 20.34 41.89 1:04.47 1:26.69 0.16

21.55 22.58 22.22

3 6 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01 JUL 2000 20.98 42.71 1:05.43 1:27.01 0.48

21.73 22.72 21.58

4 3 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 18 SEP 2001 19.99 41.45 1:04.31 1:27.15 0.62

21.46 22.86 22.84

5 2 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 18 AUG 2007 20.70 42.97 1:06.82 1:31.01 4.48

22.27 23.85 24.19

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:15

Heat 2 of 2

1 2 ALI Mahmoud EGY 01 MAY 2003 19.94 41.19 1:03.64 1:26.24

21.25 22.45 22.60

2 3 CARONNO Lorenzo ITA 21 JUN 2001 20.78 42.07 1:04.13 1:26.33 0.09

21.29 22.06 22.20

3 6 ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin EGY 11 SEP 2001 21.18 43.48 1:05.95 1:27.45 1.21

22.30 22.47 21.50

4 5 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 11 MAR 2001 20.78 43.04 1:05.84 1:28.46 2.22

22.26 22.80 22.62

5 4 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 09 APR 2005 21.50 44.07 1:06.81 1:29.06 2.82

22.57 22.74 22.25

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:20
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 200m Surface Swimming
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:10

MR   1:20.37   FIGINI Stefano ITA1987 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 19 AUG 2012
GR   1:22.33   CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE1995 Pescara (ITA) 02 SEP 2015

1 2 2 ALI Mahmoud EGY 01 MAY 2003 19.94 41.19 1:03.64 1:26.24
21.25 22.45 22.60

2 2 3 CARONNO Lorenzo ITA 21 JUN 2001 20.78 42.07 1:04.13 1:26.33 0.09

21.29 22.06 22.20

3 1 4 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 12 MAR 1997 21.01 42.96 1:04.82 1:26.53 0.29

21.95 21.86 21.71

4 1 5 FIGINI Stefano ITA 14 JUN 1987 20.34 41.89 1:04.47 1:26.69 0.45

21.55 22.58 22.22

5 1 6 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01 JUL 2000 20.98 42.71 1:05.43 1:27.01 0.77

21.73 22.72 21.58

6 1 3 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 18 SEP 2001 19.99 41.45 1:04.31 1:27.15 0.91

21.46 22.86 22.84

7 2 6 ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin EGY 11 SEP 2001 21.18 43.48 1:05.95 1:27.45 1.21

22.30 22.47 21.50

8 2 5 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 11 MAR 2001 20.78 43.04 1:05.84 1:28.46 2.22

22.26 22.80 22.62

9 2 4 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios GRE 09 APR 2005 21.50 44.07 1:06.81 1:29.06 2.82

22.57 22.74 22.25

10 1 2 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 18 AUG 2007 20.70 42.97 1:06.82 1:31.01 4.77

22.27 23.85 24.19

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 7 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:21
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 200m Surface Swimming
Final

15 SEP 2023 - 18:10

MR   1:20.37   FIGINI Stefano ITA1987 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 19 AUG 2012
GR   1:22.33   CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE1995 Pescara (ITA) 02 SEP 2015

Final

1 3 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 12 MAR 1997 20.04 41.07 1:02.61 1:24.64
21.03 21.54 22.03

2 8 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 11 MAR 2001 19.94 41.53 1:03.35 1:24.95 0.31

21.59 21.82 21.60

3 5 CARONNO Lorenzo ITA 21 JUN 2001 19.94 41.24 1:03.02 1:25.29 0.65

21.30 21.78 22.27

4 6 FIGINI Stefano ITA 14 JUN 1987 19.84 41.00 1:03.02 1:25.83 1.19

21.16 22.02 22.81

5 4 ALI Mahmoud EGY 01 MAY 2003 19.54 40.64 1:02.93 1:26.22 1.58

21.10 22.29 23.29

6 1 ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin EGY 11 SEP 2001 19.61 41.56 1:04.22 1:26.65 2.01

21.95 22.66 22.43

7 2 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01 JUL 2000 20.50 42.04 1:04.77 1:27.65 3.01

21.54 22.73 22.88

8 7 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 18 SEP 2001 20.28 41.77 1:04.57 1:28.39 3.75

21.49 22.80 23.82

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 18:26
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 400m Surface Swimming

GOLD KALFIDIS Ilias 10 JUN 2005 GRE 3:05.11
SILVER TOPARLAK Derin 12 MAR 1997 TUR 3:05.98
BRONZE CARONNO Lorenzo 21 JUN 2001 ITA 3:07.49
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Men 400m Surface Swimming
Heats

14 SEP 2023 - 10:20

MR   2:57.07   FIGINI Stefano ITA1987 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 16 AUG 2012
GR   3:01.58   CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE1995 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

Heat 1 of 2

1 3 ARMOUTSIS Marios GRE 21 AUG 2000 3:11.47
22.16(4) 45.24(3) 1:09.26(3) 1:33.63(3) 1:58.28(3) 2:23.25(3) 2:48.05(3)

23.08 24.02 24.37 24.65 24.97 24.80 23.42

2 4 KALFIDIS Ilias GRE 10 JUN 2005 3:11.51 0.04

21.89(2) 45.17(2) 1:09.16(2) 1:33.00(2) 1:57.76(2) 2:22.82(2) 2:48.08(4)
23.28 23.99 23.84 24.76 25.06 25.26 23.43

3 6 YOUSSEF Ibrahim EGY 21 DEC 2008 3:11.65 0.18

21.94(3) 45.56(4) 1:09.89(4) 1:34.03(4) 1:58.57(4) 2:23.29(4) 2:48.01(2)
23.62 24.33 24.14 24.54 24.72 24.72 23.64

4 5 ALI Mahmoud EGY 01 MAY 2003 3:12.13 0.66

21.84(1) 45.09(1) 1:08.62(1) 1:32.90(1) 1:57.56(1) 2:22.77(1) 2:47.96(1)
23.25 23.53 24.28 24.66 25.21 25.19 24.17

5 7 OMRANE Ahmed TUN 29 JUN 2006 3:43.94 32.47

23.54(5) 49.22(5) 1:17.19(5) 1:46.05(5) 2:15.99(5) 2:45.71(5) 3:15.28(5)
25.68 27.97 28.86 29.94 29.72 29.57 28.66

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:33

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 12 MAR 1997 3:09.26
21.72(1) 45.02(1) 1:08.44(1) 1:32.21(1) 1:56.04(1) 2:20.35(1) 2:44.93(1)

23.30 23.42 23.77 23.83 24.31 24.58 24.33

2 5 CARONNO Lorenzo ITA 21 JUN 2001 3:12.58 3.32

21.80(2) 45.07(2) 1:08.93(2) 1:32.87(2) 1:57.35(2) 2:22.31(2) 2:47.98(2)
23.27 23.86 23.94 24.48 24.96 25.67 24.60

3 2 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01 JUL 2000 3:12.96 3.70

22.47(5) 46.38(6) 1:10.60(4) 1:34.96(4) 2:00.45(5) 2:25.43(5) 2:50.44(5)
23.91 24.22 24.36 25.49 24.98 25.01 22.52

4 3 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 18 SEP 2001 3:13.07 3.81

22.13(3) 45.57(3) 1:09.70(3) 1:33.81(3) 1:58.62(3) 2:23.38(3) 2:49.07(3)
23.44 24.13 24.11 24.81 24.76 25.69 24.00

5 6 DE CEGLIE Davide ITA 12 MAY 1990 3:14.69 5.43

22.47(5) 46.26(5) 1:10.65(5) 1:35.16(5) 1:59.80(4) 2:25.04(4) 2:50.22(4)
23.79 24.39 24.51 24.64 25.24 25.18 24.47

6 7 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 18 AUG 2007 3:19.52 10.26

22.44(4) 46.24(4) 1:10.85(6) 1:35.81(6) 2:01.79(6) 2:28.28(6) 2:54.55(6)
23.80 24.61 24.96 25.98 26.49 26.27 24.97

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:39
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Men 400m Surface Swimming
Heats

14 SEP 2023 - 10:20

MR   2:57.07   FIGINI Stefano ITA1987 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 16 AUG 2012
GR   3:01.58   CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE1995 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

1 2 4 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 12 MAR 1997 3:09.26
21.72 45.02 1:08.44 1:32.21 1:56.04 2:20.35 2:44.93

23.30 23.42 23.77 23.83 24.31 24.58 24.33

2 1 3 ARMOUTSIS Marios GRE 21 AUG 2000 3:11.47 2.21

22.16 45.24 1:09.26 1:33.63 1:58.28 2:23.25 2:48.05
23.08 24.02 24.37 24.65 24.97 24.80 23.42

3 1 4 KALFIDIS Ilias GRE 10 JUN 2005 3:11.51 2.25

21.89 45.17 1:09.16 1:33.00 1:57.76 2:22.82 2:48.08
23.28 23.99 23.84 24.76 25.06 25.26 23.43

4 1 6 YOUSSEF Ibrahim EGY 21 DEC 2008 3:11.65 2.39

21.94 45.56 1:09.89 1:34.03 1:58.57 2:23.29 2:48.01
23.62 24.33 24.14 24.54 24.72 24.72 23.64

5 1 5 ALI Mahmoud EGY 01 MAY 2003 3:12.13 2.87

21.84 45.09 1:08.62 1:32.90 1:57.56 2:22.77 2:47.96
23.25 23.53 24.28 24.66 25.21 25.19 24.17

6 2 5 CARONNO Lorenzo ITA 21 JUN 2001 3:12.58 3.32

21.80 45.07 1:08.93 1:32.87 1:57.35 2:22.31 2:47.98
23.27 23.86 23.94 24.48 24.96 25.67 24.60

7 2 2 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01 JUL 2000 3:12.96 3.70

22.47 46.38 1:10.60 1:34.96 2:00.45 2:25.43 2:50.44
23.91 24.22 24.36 25.49 24.98 25.01 22.52

8 2 3 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 18 SEP 2001 3:13.07 3.81

22.13 45.57 1:09.70 1:33.81 1:58.62 2:23.38 2:49.07
23.44 24.13 24.11 24.81 24.76 25.69 24.00

9 2 6 DE CEGLIE Davide ITA 12 MAY 1990 3:14.69 5.43

22.47 46.26 1:10.65 1:35.16 1:59.80 2:25.04 2:50.22
23.79 24.39 24.51 24.64 25.24 25.18 24.47

10 2 7 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 18 AUG 2007 3:19.52 10.26

22.44 46.24 1:10.85 1:35.81 2:01.79 2:28.28 2:54.55
23.80 24.61 24.96 25.98 26.49 26.27 24.97

11 1 7 OMRANE Ahmed TUN 29 JUN 2006 3:43.94 34.68

23.54 49.22 1:17.19 1:46.05 2:15.99 2:45.71 3:15.28
25.68 27.97 28.86 29.94 29.72 29.57 28.66

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 2 KLZIE Ayman SYR 07 JAN 1993 DNS

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 10:40
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Men 400m Surface Swimming
Final

14 SEP 2023 - 18:30

MR   2:57.07   FIGINI Stefano ITA1987 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA) 16 AUG 2012
GR   3:01.58   CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos GRE1995 Pescara (ITA) 01 SEP 2015

Final

1 3 KALFIDIS Ilias GRE 10 JUN 2005 3:05.11
21.15(3) 43.51(3) 1:06.67(3) 1:30.52(4) 1:53.74(3) 2:17.52(2) 2:41.51(2)

22.36 23.16 23.85 23.22 23.78 23.99 23.60

2 4 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 12 MAR 1997 3:05.98 0.87

20.95(2) 43.17(1) 1:05.73(1) 1:28.75(1) 1:52.07(1) 2:15.80(1) 2:39.92(1)
22.22 22.56 23.02 23.32 23.73 24.12 26.06

3 7 CARONNO Lorenzo ITA 21 JUN 2001 3:07.49 2.38

21.35(4) 43.81(4) 1:06.76(4) 1:30.25(3) 1:53.92(4) 2:18.26(4) 2:43.36(4)
22.46 22.95 23.49 23.67 24.34 25.10 24.13

4 2 ALI Mahmoud EGY 01 MAY 2003 3:10.26 5.15

20.84(1) 43.22(2) 1:06.08(2) 1:29.63(2) 1:53.29(2) 2:17.94(3) 2:43.19(3)
22.38 22.86 23.55 23.66 24.65 25.25 27.07

5 8 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 18 SEP 2001 3:10.73 5.62

21.66(5) 45.02(7) 1:08.75(7) 1:32.92(6) 1:57.44(6) 2:21.98(5) 2:46.73(5)
23.36 23.73 24.17 24.52 24.54 24.75 24.00

6 5 ARMOUTSIS Marios GRE 21 AUG 2000 3:12.47 7.36

21.79(7) 44.65(5) 1:08.11(5) 1:32.49(5) 1:57.00(5) 2:22.32(6) 2:47.63(6)
22.86 23.46 24.38 24.51 25.32 25.31 24.84

7 6 YOUSSEF Ibrahim EGY 21 DEC 2008 3:13.16 8.05

21.76(6) 44.78(6) 1:08.72(6) 1:34.08(7) 1:58.87(7) 2:24.12(7) 2:49.09(7)
23.02 23.94 25.36 24.79 25.25 24.97 24.07

8 1 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01 JUL 2000 3:21.35 16.24

22.06(8) 45.33(8) 1:09.47(8) 1:34.97(8) 2:01.33(8) 2:27.60(8) 2:54.12(8)
23.27 24.14 25.50 26.36 26.27 26.52 27.23

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 19:12
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Men 4km Surface Swimming

GOLD ARMOUTSIS Marios 21 AUG 2000 GRE 38:43.5
SILVER KALFIDIS Ilias 10 JUN 2005 GRE 38:44.9
BRONZE DE CEGLIE Davide 12 MAY 1990 ITA 39:03.9
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 1000m 2000 m 3000 m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Men 4km Surface Swimming
Final

16 SEP 2023 -  8:00

1 11 ARMOUTSIS Marios GRE 21 AUG 2000 9:33.1 19:20.0 29:13.6 38:43.5
9:46.8 9:53.6 9:29.9

2 10 KALFIDIS Ilias GRE 10 JUN 2005 9:35.1 19:21.8 29:15.5 38:44.9 1.4

9:46.6 9:53.7 9:29.4

3 9 DE CEGLIE Davide ITA 12 MAY 1990 9:40.5 19:24.0 29:19.2 39:03.9 20.4

9:43.4 9:55.2 9:44.6

4 5 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 12 MAR 1997 9:43.7 19:29.2 29:29.3 39:25.7 42.1

9:45.4 10:00.1 9:56.3

5 12 ALI Mahmoud EGY 01 MAY 2003 9:43.5 19:52.0 30:12.5 40:21.0 1:37.5

10:08.5 10:20.5 10:08.5

6 4 STIPKOVIC Vid CRO 01 JUL 2000 10:15.6 20:45.8 31:48.2 42:46.8 4:03.2

10:30.1 11:02.4 10:58.5

7 13 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 18 SEP 2001 10:10.6 20:53.0 31:50.6 42:50.0 4:06.5

10:42.3 10:57.5 10:59.4

8 3 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 18 AUG 2007 10:20.6 20:56.0 32:35.7 43:47.6 5:04.1

10:35.3 11:39.7 11:11.9

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 MEYER Hugo FRA 04 NOV 1995 DNF

8 YOUSSEF Ibrahim EGY 21 DEC 2008 DSQ

Lost equipment

2 ZUGMEYER Colas FRA 11 MAR 2001 DNS

    Issued: 16 SEP 2023 at  8:59
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Mixed 4 x 50 m Bi-Fins

GOLD ITALY ITA 1:21.55 MR-GR
ROMANO Riccardo 28 AUG 1998
DESTEFANI Giorgia 06 MAY 2006
MARTIN Patrick 17 MAR 2005
MAGOGA Viola 22 MAY 2001

SILVER FRANCE FRA 1:23.17

DE ZALDIVAR Theo 27 DEC 2001
FATRAS Emilie 23 SEP 2002
SALSANO Charles 30 SEP 2003
VERGER Anais 24 SEP 2000

BRONZE CROATIA CRO 1:23.81

STRIKINAC Filip 25 JAN 1993
BASSI Dora 30 JAN 1993
MARIC Ognjen 04 NOV 2000
GALIC Gloria 28 DEC 2005

 FSWX4x50BF------------------------_92B 1.0 Timing by TimeTronics - www.timetronics.be / Data processing by Microplus - www.microplus.it Page 1

Report Created  FRI 15 SEP 2023 at 19:22



Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Mixed 4 x 50 m Bi-Fins
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:40

MR   1:23.43   ITALY ITA Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019
GR   1:23.43   ITALY ITA Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

1 1 4 CRO CROATIA 1:26.51  

DURDEVIC Nikola (M) 28 OCT 2004 21.80 21.80

BASSI Dora (W) 30 JAN 1993 22.80 44.60

STRIKINAC Filip (M) 25 JAN 1993 19.35 1:03.95

GALIC Gloria (W) 28 DEC 2005 22.56 1:26.51

2 2 5 EGY EGYPT 1:26.76 0.25  

RADWAN Ahmed (M) 08 DEC 2005 20.73 20.73

ISMAIL Basmala (W) 10 NOV 2004 23.08 43.81

HASSAN Tarek (M) 15 DEC 2007 20.31 1:04.12

ABOULROUS Login (W) 04 NOV 2007 22.64 1:26.76

3 2 6 GRE GREECE 1:27.34 0.83  

KALTSOUKALAS Georgios (M) 09 APR 2005 21.59 21.59

PANTELOGLOU Lydia (W) 28 DEC 2007 22.30 43.89

MANTZAKOS Georgios (M) 04 NOV 2005 20.85 1:04.74

PERAKI Georgia (W) 12 SEP 2006 22.60 1:27.34

4 1 5 TUN TUNISIA 1:28.21 1.70  

NEFFATI Youssef (M) 01 AUG 2001 20.05 20.05

BEN SLAMA Meyssa (W) 21 FEB 2006 23.99 44.04

CHIHI Ridha (M) 10 FEB 2006 20.51 1:04.55

BEN SLAMA Ryhem (W) 16 JAN 2004 23.66 1:28.21

5 2 2 FRA FRANCE 1:28.28 1.77  

CHEDRU Sebastien (M) 05 OCT 1999 20.95 20.95

ROBISSON Oriane (W) 03 JAN 2005 24.19 45.14

PRUDHOMME Vincent (M) 18 SEP 2001 19.92 1:05.06

GERARD Pauline (W) 28 JUL 1998 23.22 1:28.28

6 1 3 ESP SPAIN 1:29.53 3.02  

ALONSO TELLEZ Jose A. (M) 13 JUN 1988 20.67 20.67

LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati (W) 10 JUN 1996 24.52 45.19

LAMA GARCIA Daniel (M) 17 APR 1998 20.11 1:05.30

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia (W) 13 APR 1998 24.23 1:29.53

7 2 4 ITA ITALY 1:35.06 8.55  

ROMANO Riccardo (M) 28 AUG 1998 20.95 20.95

DESTEFANI Giorgia (W) 06 MAY 2006 23.80 44.75

MARTIN Patrick (M) 17 MAR 2005 21.70 1:06.45

MAGOGA Viola (W) 22 MAY 2001 28.61 1:35.06

8 1 6 ALG ALGERIA 1:40.97 14.46  

BOUALI Redouane (M) 29 OCT 2002 21.84 21.84

CHATER Sarra (W) 29 JAN 2003 27.41 49.25

MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir (M) 07 OCT 2000 23.85 1:13.10

GHAZI Lina (W) 23 SEP 1998 27.87 1:40.97

9 2 3 TUR TURKIYE 1:47.22 20.71  

SAYDAM Omer Faruk (M) 05 OCT 1999 29.72 29.72

RAMAZANOGLU Adasu (W) 24 FEB 2007 26.68 56.40

TOPARLAK Derin (M) 12 MAR 1997 27.76 1:24.16

ONAL Ece Imge (W) 28 JUL 2004 23.06 1:47.22
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Mixed 4 x 50 m Bi-Fins
Heats

15 SEP 2023 - 10:40

MR   1:23.43   ITALY ITA Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019
GR   1:23.43   ITALY ITA Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 CRO CROATIA 1:26.51
DURDEVIC Nikola (M) 28 OCT 2004 21.80 21.80

BASSI Dora (W) 30 JAN 1993 22.80 44.60

STRIKINAC Filip (M) 25 JAN 1993 19.35 1:03.95

GALIC Gloria (W) 28 DEC 2005 22.56 1:26.51

2 5 TUN TUNISIA 1:28.21 1.70

NEFFATI Youssef (M) 01 AUG 2001 20.05 20.05

BEN SLAMA Meyssa (W) 21 FEB 2006 23.99 44.04

CHIHI Ridha (M) 10 FEB 2006 20.51 1:04.55

BEN SLAMA Ryhem (W) 16 JAN 2004 23.66 1:28.21

3 3 ESP SPAIN 1:29.53 3.02

ALONSO TELLEZ Jose A. (M) 13 JUN 1988 20.67 20.67

LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati (W) 10 JUN 1996 24.52 45.19

LAMA GARCIA Daniel (M) 17 APR 1998 20.11 1:05.30

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia (W) 13 APR 1998 24.23 1:29.53

4 6 ALG ALGERIA 1:40.97 14.46

BOUALI Redouane (M) 29 OCT 2002 21.84 21.84

CHATER Sarra (W) 29 JAN 2003 27.41 49.25

MOUBARKI Mohamed Bachir (M) 07 OCT 2000 23.85 1:13.10

GHAZI Lina (W) 23 SEP 1998 27.87 1:40.97

    Issued: 15 SEP 2023 at 10:51

Heat 2 of 2

1 5 EGY EGYPT 1:26.76
RADWAN Ahmed (M) 08 DEC 2005 20.73 20.73

ISMAIL Basmala (W) 10 NOV 2004 23.08 43.81

HASSAN Tarek (M) 15 DEC 2007 20.31 1:04.12

ABOULROUS Login (W) 04 NOV 2007 22.64 1:26.76

2 6 GRE GREECE 1:27.34 0.58

KALTSOUKALAS Georgios (M) 09 APR 2005 21.59 21.59

PANTELOGLOU Lydia (W) 28 DEC 2007 22.30 43.89

MANTZAKOS Georgios (M) 04 NOV 2005 20.85 1:04.74

PERAKI Georgia (W) 12 SEP 2006 22.60 1:27.34

3 2 FRA FRANCE 1:28.28 1.52

CHEDRU Sebastien (M) 05 OCT 1999 20.95 20.95

ROBISSON Oriane (W) 03 JAN 2005 24.19 45.14

PRUDHOMME Vincent (M) 18 SEP 2001 19.92 1:05.06

GERARD Pauline (W) 28 JUL 1998 23.22 1:28.28

4 4 ITA ITALY 1:35.06 8.30

ROMANO Riccardo (M) 28 AUG 1998 20.95 20.95

DESTEFANI Giorgia (W) 06 MAY 2006 23.80 44.75

MARTIN Patrick (M) 17 MAR 2005 21.70 1:06.45

MAGOGA Viola (W) 22 MAY 2001 28.61 1:35.06

5 3 TUR TURKIYE 1:47.22 20.46

SAYDAM Omer Faruk (M) 05 OCT 1999 29.72 29.72

RAMAZANOGLU Adasu (W) 24 FEB 2007 26.68 56.40

TOPARLAK Derin (M) 12 MAR 1997 27.76 1:24.16

ONAL Ece Imge (W) 28 JUL 2004 23.06 1:47.22
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Mixed 4 x 50 m Bi-Fins
Final

15 SEP 2023 - 18:40

MR  1:23.43   ITALY ITA Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019
GR  1:23.43   ITALY ITA Patras (GRE) 27 AUG 2019

Final

1 1 ITALY ITA 19.46 41.25 59.91 1:21.55 MR-GR

21.79 18.66 21.64

21.79 18.66 21.64

21.79 18.66 21.64

2 2 FRANCE FRA 19.68 41.86 1:00.62 1:23.17 1.62

22.18 18.76 22.55

22.18 18.76 22.55

22.18 18.76 22.55

3 4 CROATIA CRO 19.98 42.22 1:01.59 1:23.81 2.26

22.24 19.37 22.22

22.24 19.37 22.22

22.24 19.37 22.22

4 3 GREECE GRE 20.21 42.43 1:02.68 1:24.26 2.71

22.22 20.25 21.58

22.22 20.25 21.58

22.22 20.25 21.58

5 5 EGYPT EGY 20.46 43.30 1:02.78 1:25.24 3.69

22.84 19.48 22.46

22.84 19.48 22.46

22.84 19.48 22.46

6 6 TUNISIA TUN 19.58 43.21 1:03.50 1:26.79 5.24

23.63 20.29 23.29

23.63 20.29 23.29

23.63 20.29 23.29

7 7 SPAIN ESP 20.20 44.10 1:04.04 1:27.57 6.02

23.90 19.94 23.53

23.90 19.94 23.53

23.90 19.94 23.53

8 8 ALGERIA ALG 1:40.97 19.42
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Mixed 4 x 100m Surface Swimming

GOLD GREECE GRE 2:33.19 MR-GR
PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 28 DEC 2001
TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 26 MAY 2008
KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 09 APR 2005
TSIGKOIA Vasileia 23 JUL 1997

SILVER FRANCE FRA 2:35.39

ZUGMEYER Colas 11 MAR 2001
ROBISSON Oriane 03 JAN 2005
MEYER Hugo 04 NOV 1995
VERGER Anais 24 SEP 2000

BRONZE ITALY ITA 2:36.14

ALICICCO Guglielmo 25 JAN 2001
CRIVELLO Valentina 28 JAN 2008
FIGINI Stefano 14 JUN 1987
DESTEFANI Giorgia 06 MAY 2006
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Mixed 4 x 100m Surface Swimming
Final

14 SEP 2023 - 18:40

MR   2:33.66   GREECE GRE Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019
GR   2:33.66   GREECE GRE Patras (GRE) 26 AUG 2019

1 2 GRE GREECE 2:33.19 MR-GR

PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios (M) 28 DEC 2001 16.19 35.62 35.62      

TELIOUSI Ifigeneia (W) 26 MAY 2008 19.94 42.14 1:17.76      

KALTSOUKALAS Georgios (M) 09 APR 2005 16.83 34.86 1:52.62      

TSIGKOIA Vasileia (W) 23 JUL 1997 19.11 40.57 2:33.19

2 6 FRA FRANCE 2:35.39 2.20

ZUGMEYER Colas (M) 11 MAR 2001 17.83 36.57 36.57      

ROBISSON Oriane (W) 03 JAN 2005 19.54 42.26 1:18.83      

MEYER Hugo (M) 04 NOV 1995 16.76 35.67 1:54.50      

VERGER Anais (W) 24 SEP 2000 19.25 40.89 2:35.39

3 4 ITA ITALY 2:36.14 2.95

ALICICCO Guglielmo (M) 25 JAN 2001 17.91 37.04 37.04      

CRIVELLO Valentina (W) 28 JAN 2008 19.42 42.07 1:19.11      

FIGINI Stefano (M) 14 JUN 1987 16.77 36.92 1:56.03      

DESTEFANI Giorgia (W) 06 MAY 2006 18.98 40.11 2:36.14

4 5 EGY EGYPT 2:38.28 5.09

ABDELRAHMAN Seifeldin (M) 11 SEP 2001 16.71 36.06 36.06      

MOHAMED Mennatalla (W) 07 SEP 2008 20.23 44.92 1:20.98      

HASSAN Tarek (M) 15 DEC 2007 17.02 36.91 1:57.89      

HASSAN Gamila (W) 18 OCT 2005 19.32 40.39 2:38.28

5 3 TUR TURKIYE 2:55.63 22.44

SAYDAM Omer Faruk (M) 05 OCT 1999 18.05 40.13 40.13      

ONAL Ece Imge (W) 28 JUL 2004 23.13 49.41 1:29.54      

TOPARLAK Derin (M) 12 MAR 1997 19.79 42.62 2:12.16      

RAMAZANOGLU Adasu (W) 24 FEB 2007 20.84 43.47 2:55.63

    Issued: 14 SEP 2023 at 19:28
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC TIME

Mixed 4 x 2km Surface Swimming

GOLD EGYPT EGY 1:19:06.7

ALI Mahmoud 01 MAY 2003
HAGRASS Nada 22 SEP 2005
YOUSSEF Ibrahim 21 DEC 2008
HASSAN Gamila 18 OCT 2005

SILVER GREECE GRE 1:19:14.8

ARMOUTSIS Marios 21 AUG 2000
KARATSIVI Athanasia 22 DEC 2002
KALFIDIS Ilias 10 JUN 2005
TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia 15 NOV 2006

BRONZE ITALY ITA 1:19:59.3

DE CEGLIE Davide 12 MAY 1990
SEVIGNANI Silvia 18 JUL 1997
CARONNO Lorenzo 21 JUN 2001
ZAGHET Mara 22 SEP 1995
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Mediterranean Beach Games
Finswimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 2000m 4000m 6000m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Mixed 4 x 2km Surface Swimming
Final

16 SEP 2023 - 16:00

 Issued: 16 SEP 2023 at 17:56
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1 20 EGYPT EGY 19:16.7 39:38.8 58:57.0 1:19:06.7
20:22.1 19:18.2 20:09.7

2 40 GREECE GRE 19:16.2 39:42.2 58:19.5 1:19:14.8 8.0

20:26.0 18:37.3 20:55.2

3 50 ITALY ITA 19:21.6 40:15.1 :00:04.8 1:19:59.3 52.5

20:53.5 19:49.7 19:54.5

4 30 FRANCE FRA 20:06.2 42:51.6 :02:28.9 1:23:43.5 4:36.8

22:45.4 19:37.3 21:14.6

5 60 TURKIYE TUR 19:11.8 41:25.5 :07:07.2 -1 Lap
22:13.7 25:41.7

NOT CLASSIFIED

10 ALGERIA ALG DNS
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